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Sunday, 9th October  
Trinity XVII     
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass for four voices, Byrd 
Motet: Sicut Cervus, Palestrina 

Sunday, 16th October  
Trinity XVIII 
11am    Sung Mass  
Setting: Mass in F, Sumsion 
Motet: Blessed are the Pure in Heart, 
Walford Davies 

Sunday, 23rd October 
Trinity XIX       
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass in C, Ireland 
Motet: Holy is the true Light, Harris 

Sunday, 30th October 
All Saints 
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Missa “ O Quam Gloriosum”, Victoria 
Motet: O Quam Gloriosum, Victoria 

Sunday, 6th November 
Trinity XXI 
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass in Dorian Mode, Tallis 
Motet: View me Lord, Lloyd 

6pm All Souls Requiem Mass 
Setting: Requiem, Faure 
Motet: Ave Verum, Byrd 

Sunday, 13th November 
Remembrance      
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Missa Brevis, Lotti 
Motet: For the Fallen, Guest 

Sunday, 20th November 
Christ the King 
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Missa Aeterna Munera, Palestrina 
Motet: Psalm 93, The Lord is King  

Sunday, 27th November 
Advent I 
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass in F, Wood 
Motet: O thou the Central Orb, Wood 

Sunday, 4th December 
Advent II 
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass in Phrygian Mode, Wood 
Motet: People Look East, Trad 

6pm Advent Procession 

Sunday, 11th December 
Advent III 
11am Sung Mass 
Setting: Missa Super Dixit Maria, Hassler 
Motet: Rejoice in the Lord Alway, anon 

Sunday, 18th December 
Advent IV 
7:30 pm   Sung Mass 
Setting: Little Organ Mass , Haydn 
Motet: E’en so, Lord Jesus, quickly come, Manz 

Saturday 24th December 
Midnight Mass 
11:30 pm   Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass in C and F, Stanford 
Motet: O Magnum Mysterium, Victoria 

Director of Music – Natasha Goldsworth 
Organist – Matthew Clark 


